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Women / 8 / L8 s2 grp1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sienna Pezzella245
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.600 9.2259.400 37.625
1 1 1 4 1 

1 

Lexi Wosick250
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 9.000 9.3759.350 36.850
2 2 2 1T 2 

2 

Jasmin Matchett135
Coast Elite - FL

9.075 8.825 8.7259.250 35.875
3 4 3 8 3 

3 

Abigail Hickinbotham541
LaFleur's Tampa

8.200 8.875 9.3759.000 35.450
8 3 7 1T 4 

4 

Isabella Hooker540
LaFleur's Tampa

8.000 8.700 9.2509.100 35.050
9 6 5T 3 5 

5 

Kiley Wenger352
TNT Jacksonville

8.775 8.725 8.7008.525 34.725
4 5 9 9 6 

6 

Taylor LaPointe566
Top Flight BobSierra

8.275 8.200 8.9258.400 33.800
7 9 10 6 7 

7 

Kaylee Bluffstone543
LaFleur's Tampa

8.400 7.125 8.8759.100 33.500
5 11 5T 7 8 

8 

Karly Rhodes136
Coast Elite - FL

7.650 8.325 8.6508.550 33.175
10 7 8 10 9 

9 

Makayla Cash133
Coast Elite - FL

8.350 7.750 8.6008.100 32.800
6 10 11 11 10 

10 

Natalie Taunton349
TNT Jacksonville

0.000 8.300 9.1259.200 26.625
11T 8 4 5 11 

11 

Cailee Cuffle542
LaFleur's Tampa

0.000 6.750 0.0000.000 6.750
11T 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / L8 s2 grp2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey McLeod244
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.100 9.0009.350 36.950
1 3 1 6T 1 

1 

Taylor Folkers238
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.325 9.1008.800 36.575
2 1 4 5 2 

2 

Janelle Lopez690
Coast Elite - FL

9.300 8.675 9.4009.150 36.525
3T 7 2 2 3 

3 

Isabella Crane236
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 8.950 9.4508.300 36.000
3T 5T 7T 1 4 

4 

Maryn Damron134
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 8.950 9.2758.950 35.975
6 5T 3 3 5 

5 

Carrington Crobons408
Golden City

8.750 9.250 9.0008.600 35.600
7 2 6 6T 6 

6 

Emma Blackham544
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 8.625 9.0008.775 35.300
5 8 5 6T 7 

7 

Erica Williams189
Harbor City

7.750 9.025 9.2508.300 34.325
11 4 7T 4 8 

8 

Alexandra Stierli394
ACE - Daytona

8.525 8.325 8.7258.150 33.725
8 9 10 10 9 

9 

Karis Dell563
Top Flight BobSierra

8.400 6.750 8.8758.225 32.250
10 10 9 9 10 

10 

Lauren Simmons384
World Class - FL

8.500 0.000 8.2757.200 23.975
9 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8 s2 grp3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Taylor413
Golden City

8.900 9.625 9.3009.350 37.175
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kiara Jenkins410
Golden City

8.600 9.225 9.2758.300 35.400
3 2 5 2 2 

2 

Calista Hidalgo242
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 8.950 8.2008.725 35.325
1 4 2 10 3 

3 

Raven Barnes393
ACE - Daytona

8.400 9.125 9.1758.350 35.050
5 3 4 3 4 

4 

Jordan Bridges308
Tampa Gymnastics

8.475 8.425 8.8758.500 34.275
4 5 3 6 5 

5 

Grace Lahart311
Tampa Gymnastics

8.375 8.200 8.9008.250 33.725
6 6 6 5 6 

6 

Saige Goldsberry-Simpson131
Coast Elite - FL

7.950 7.275 8.8508.000 32.075
9 9 7 7 7 

7 

Laila Hutt142
Coast Elite - FL

7.750 7.300 8.8257.800 31.675
10 8 8 8 8T

8T

Skylar Alcantara132
Coast Elite - FL

8.300 7.800 8.3507.225 31.675
8 7 9 9 8T

8T

Emma Barton562
Top Flight BobSierra

8.325 6.650 8.9507.000 30.925
7 10 10 4 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / L8 s2 grp4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Ross247
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.600 8.9259.100 36.775
2 1 2 6T 1 

1 

Hailey Norman411
Golden City

9.350 8.825 9.0509.050 36.275
1 4 3 5 2 

2 

Camryn Evans126
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 8.800 9.2759.025 35.900
5T 5 4 1T 3 

3 

Megan Barski107
360 Gymnastics FL

8.325 9.400 8.1759.150 35.050
9 2 1 10 4 

4 

Luca Whitaker249
Lakewood Ranch

8.300 8.950 9.1008.375 34.725
10 3 7 3T 5 

5 

Julian Price564
Top Flight BobSierra

8.900 7.925 9.2758.025 34.125
4 7 10 1T 6 

6 

Kylie Clark235
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 8.375 8.3008.575 34.050
5T 6 6 9 7 

7 

Erin Reeves128
Coast Elite - FL

8.650 7.200 8.9258.350 33.125
7 8 8 6T 8 

8 

Madelyn Van Hoecke130
Coast Elite - FL

8.550 6.650 9.1008.150 32.450
8 9 9 3T 9 

9 

Kendal Sandusky565
Top Flight BobSierra

8.250 4.650 7.8007.250 27.950
11 10 11 11 10 

10 

Lareesa Elmore310
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 0.000 8.8259.000 26.825
3 11 5 8 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8 s2 grp5
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amber Fletcher392
ACE - Daytona

8.450 9.400 8.7008.900 35.450
7 1 2 6 1 

1 

Gina Armenteros383
World Class - FL

8.900 8.250 9.0508.675 34.875
3T 5 4 3 2 

2 

Mackenzie Maddox312
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 8.700 8.5258.250 34.375
3T 2 6T 7 3 

3 

Kamryn Rhodes129
Coast Elite - FL

8.925 7.500 9.2508.475 34.150
2 7 5 1 4 

4 

Jessica Rosenberg108
360 Gymnastics FL

8.850 7.200 9.2258.725 34.000
5 8 3 2 5 

5 

Victoria Schlawiedt109
360 Gymnastics FL

8.275 7.550 8.2259.000 33.050
8 6 1 8 6 

6 

Alyssa Frankhouser335
TNT Jacksonville

9.300 8.450 7.1008.150 33.000
1 3 8 11 7 

7 

Jolene Alonso382
World Class - FL

7.900 8.400 8.2008.100 32.600
10 4 9 9T 8 

8 

Mia Cruz333
TNT Jacksonville

8.775 6.800 8.8507.925 32.350
6 9 10T 4 9 

9 

Megan Fox334
TNT Jacksonville

8.050 0.000 8.2008.250 24.500
9 10T 6T 9T 10 

10 

Mary-Renee Cornelius191
Harbor City

0.000 0.000 8.8007.925 16.725
11 10T 10T 5 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8 s3 grp1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alana Laster472
Southern Starz

9.225 9.050 9.2759.000 36.550
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Chaya Jasculca633
Gymnastics World

8.000 8.900 8.8009.600 35.300
3 3 1 3 2 

2 

Madison Holland664
Elite World

7.500 8.125 8.6257.550 31.800
4 4 4 4 3 

3 

Hannah McDaniel473
Southern Starz

8.200 5.200 9.2258.725 31.350
2 5 3 2 4 

4 

Katie Kirkwood266
Premier - FL

0.000 9.000 0.0000.000 9.000
5 2 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / 8 / L8 s3 grp2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Porada622
Bay City

8.700 9.100 9.0008.800 35.600
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Ashley Donahue555
Naples Progressive

8.650 8.550 9.1508.450 34.800
2 2 4 1 2 

2 

Savanna Sharp115
Balcony

8.400 7.400 7.7507.375 30.925
3T 4 5 5 3 

3 

Sydney Cirillo265
Premier - FL

0.000 8.475 8.6009.100 26.175
5 3 1 4 4 

4 

Alicia Klier637
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.400 0.000 8.8508.675 25.925
3T 5 3 3 5 

5 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa S 106.525 25.500 26.200 27.200 27.625
13 2 1

2 TNT Jacksonville S 104.975 26.850 25.475 25.975 26.675
21 3 3

3 ACE - Daytona S 104.225 25.375 26.850 25.400 26.600
3T5 1 5

4 Tampa Gymnastics S 104.050 26.375 25.325 25.750 26.600
3T2 4 4

5 360 Gymnastics FL S 102.100 25.450 24.150 26.875 25.625
54 5 2

6 World Class - FL S 91.450 25.300 16.650 23.975 25.525
66 6 6
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 113.025 28.350 28.525 28.100 28.050
11 1 1

2 Golden City L 109.725 27.000 28.100 27.000 27.625
33 2 3

3 Coast Elite - FL L 109.250 27.300 26.575 27.425 27.950
22 3 2

4 Top Flight BobSierra L 100.300 25.625 22.875 24.650 27.150
44 4 4
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